www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
Specifications
General
 � Bus Type Universal PCI v2.2
 � Certification  CE, FCC class A
 � Connectors PCI-1620: 1 x Female DB62
PCI-1622: 1 x Female DB78

including (IEC 61000-4-2/3/4/5/6/8/11), FCC Part 15
Subpart B
Ordering Information
 � PCI-1620A 8-port RS-232 PCI Comm. Card w/Surge
 � PCI-1620B  8-port RS-232 PCI Comm. Card w/Surge
 � PCI-1622B  8-port RS-422/485 PCI Comm. Card w/Surge
 � PCI-1622C 8-port RS-422/485 PCI Comm. Card w/Surge+Iso
Accessories
 � OPT8C DB62 x1 to DB25 x8 Cable, 1m
 � OPT8H DB62 x1 to DB9 x8 Cable, 1m
 � OPT8J DB78 x1 to DB9 x8 Cable, 1m
PCI-1620
PCI-1622
8-port RS-232 Universal PCI
Communication Card
8-port RS-422/485 Universal PCI
Communication Card
PCI-1620 PCI-1622
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 19-Mar-2014
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for D-Sub Cables category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CS-DSSMDB25MF-002.5  CS-DSDMDB50MM-010  CS-DSSMDB15MM-010  73-6210-MF-10  1200980067  RB09P09P-006  RB09P09P-012
RB15P15P-006  RB25P25P-006  RB25P25P-012  RB37P37P-024  1300-00032  14526-EZHB-200-0QC (RC)  172-0906  SDB15P159S-060
SDB37P37S-012  SHD15P15S-012  SHD15P15S-036  SHD15P15S-060  177-710-1-9S6K7-24MNN  ACL-10137-2MM  RB09P09P-024
319285-3  CS-DSDMDB15MM-015  CS-DSSMDB15MF-005  33662132000066  RS422-OM2  SDB09P09S-060  SDB25P25S-060
SHD26P26S-060  SHD44P44S-036  73-6210MM-25  CS-DSPMDB09MF-006  CS-DSNL4259MF-010  CS-DSDMDB25MF-005  CS-
DSSMDB9MF0-025  49725A 060S2  CS-DSDMDB50MF-002.5  CS-DSDMDB50MF-050  CS-DSDMDB37MM-005  1700091800  CS-
DSDMDB50MF-025  CS-DSDMDB37MM-015  CS-DSPMDB09MF-010  CS-DSDMDB50MM-002.5  CS-DSSMDB37MM-025  CS-
DSDMDB50MM-005  CS-DSSMDB9MF0-002.5  CS-DSPMDB25MM-010  CS-DSPMDB25MF-010